2011

STEEL ARENA ICE HOCKEY
‘,
é IIHF World Championship ,é
CHANORL P PRELIMINARY ROUND - GROUP C - GAME 14
SLOVAKIA
Bratislava « KoSice ®
GAME SUMMARY
MON 2 MAY 2011  START TIME 16:15 END TIME 18:27
USA-NOR4-2(0-2,0-0,4-0)
Spectators  Referee(s) Linesmen
4149 JERABEK Antonin (CZE) , RONN Jyri Petteri (FIN) NOVAK Milan (SVK) , TERHO Jussi (FIN)
Team Statistics
Period Score SIS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 0: 2 5:11 1: 7 4: 4 02:03 : 04:00 0: 0 0: 1
2 0: 0 5:20 20: 5 4: 4 05:18 : 04:00 0: 0 0: 0
3 4: 0 3:14 18: 3 2: 6 04:38 : 02:00 2: 0 0: 0
Total 4: 2 13:45 49:15 10: 14 11:59: 10:00 2: 0 0: 1
1st Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
GK 00:00 USA 35 MONTOYAA - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 NOR 30 HAUGEN L - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 02:38 04:38 USA 2min. 28 GAUSTAD P - Roughing
Goal 08:09 0:1 NOR EQ 40 OLIMB KA (1) 9 HOLTET M Onlce USA 35 320242834
NOR 30 8 9214055
Penalty 08:24 10:24 NOR 2 min. 26 FORSBERG K - Tripping
Goal 09:22 0:2 NOR SH1 20 BASTIANSEN A 2) Onlce USA35 3 7 91517
NOR30 6 92021
Penalty 15:44 17:44 USA 2 min. 2 McDONAGH R - Hooking
Penalty 19:57 21:57 NOR 2 min. 6 HOLOSJ - Interference
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Penalty 22:03 24:03 USA 2min. - Team penalty - Too Many Players on the Ice
Penalty 26:18 28:18 USA 2 min. 9 STEPAND - Hooking
Penalty 32:33 34:33 NOR 2 min. 8 HANSEN M - Hooking
Penalty 38:39 40:39 NOR 2 min. 21 ASKM - Interference
3rd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Goal 41:16 1:2 USA EQ 25 PALMIERIN (1) 19 KREIDER C Onlce USA 35 212192526
26 SHANNON R NOR 30 519212646
Goal 44:59 2:2 USA EQ 20 SKILLEJ (1) 23 STAPLETONT Onlce USA 35 212202324
2 McDONAGH R NOR 30 510202255
Penalty 48:51 50:51 USA  2min. 19 KREIDER C - Slashing
Penalty 52:03 53:44 NOR 2min. 55 TOLLEFSEN OK - Charging
Goal 53:44 3:2 USA PP1 25 PALMIERIN (2) 26 SHANNONR Onlce USA 35 412252628
12 SHATTENKIRK K NOR 30 5202126
Penalty 57:09 58:34 NOR 2 min. 14 LORENTZEN P - Tripping
Goal 58:34 4:2 USA PP1 15 SMITHC ) 9 STEPAN D Onlce USA35 3 7 91517
3 JOHNSONJ NOR 30 6202255
Penalty 59:07 60:00 NOR 2min. 22 ROYMARK M - Boarding
GK 60:00 USA 35 MONTOYA A - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 NOR 30 HAUGEN L - Goalkeeper out
Goalkeeper Records
Team : USA - USA Team : NOR - Norway
No Name SOG SVS MIP No Name SOG SVS MIP
35 MONTOYA Al 15 13 60:00 30 HAUGEN Lars 49 45 60:00

29 CONKLIN Ty

Game Statistics

33 GROTNES Pal

Team : USA (blue)
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ICE HOCKEY

No Pos
3D
9F
15F
17F
34D

5D
7D
20F
24 F
28F

2D
12D
19F
25F
26 F

4D
8D
18 F
22F
23F

29 GK
35 GK
Total

Name

JOHNSON Jack +A
STEPAN Derek
SMITH Craig
WHEELER Blake
FAYNE Mark

STUART Mark +C
FOWLER Cam
SKILLE Jack
PORTER Chris
GAUSTAD Paul +A

McDONAGH Ryan
SHATTENKIRK Kevin
KREIDER Chris
PALMIERI Nick (BP)
SHANNON Ryan

WILSON Clay
KOMISAREK Mike
BROWN Mike
STASTNY Yan
STAPLETON Tim

CONKLIN Ty
MONTOYA Al

Head Coach : GORDON Scott

Team : NOR (white)

Time on Ice

Shots on Goal

G APIM 1 2 3O0TTS +- 1
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6:35
7:20
5:25
5:32
3:13

6:30
5:37
4:39
5:27
4:43

5:04
5:40
4:46
4:20
5:32

3:31
6:15
2:36
2:29
3:42

2
8:49
8:52
7:21
7:40
2:20

5:07
6:19
2:01
3:39
2:32

4:57
5:14
5:24
4:44
4:04

3:53
3:26
2:23
2:24
4:16

OT TOT SHF AVG

Time on Ice
]
7:18 22:42
7:44 23:56
6:37 19:23
7:50 21:02
1:54 7:27
4:42 16:19
5:46 17:42
2:08 8:48
2:08 11:14
3:37 10:52
5:18 15:19
5:52 16:46
6:12 16:22
6:19 15:23
5:49 15:25
4:06 11:30
5:51 15:32
3:09 8:08
3:20 8:13
2:47 10:45

0:50
1:.02
0:58
0:57
0:44

0:44
0:48
0:44
0:44
0:38

0:48
0:45
0:51
0:46
0:44

0:43
0:54
0:44
0:41
0:35

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name G APIM 1 2 3O0OTTS +- 1 2 3 OT TOT SHF AVG
19F SKRODER Per-Age 0 0 01 0 1 2 -1 650 6:21 6:16 19:27 22 053
22F ROYMARK Martin 0 0 2 0 1 O 1 -1 511 5:220 5:41 16:12 21 0:46
47D BONSAKSEN Alexander 0O 0 0 0 O O 0 0 624 6:11 6:11 18:46 24 0:46
52 F FREDRIKSEN Anders 0 00 0 0 O 0 0 549 409 0:38 10:36 12 0:53
55D TOLLEFSEN Ole-Kristian +C (BP) 0 0 2 01 0 1 0 11:33 10:56 11:12 33:41 40 0:50

6D HOLOS Jonas 0 0 2 2 0 O 2 +1 8:22 9555 9:35 27:52 33 0:50
10F SPETS Lars Erik 0 00 0 0 O 0 -1 543 344 648 16:15 28 0:34
20F BASTIANSEN Anders +A 1 0 01 0 O 1 0 548 9:03 8:02 22:53 33 041
21F ASK Morten 0O 0 2 1 0 O 1 +1 6:04 5:07 7:.08 18:19 25 0:43
46 F OLIMB Mathis 0 001 0O 1 -1 6:44 420 4:58 16:02 23 041

5D KOIVU Eerikki 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 -2 6:.05 525 547 17:17 22 047

8F HANSEN Mads +A 0O 0 2 0 1 1 2 +1 6:40 7:45 6:52 21:17 29 0:44

9F HOLTET Marius 01 0 0 1 O 1 +2 555 559 5:02 16:56 22 0:46
24 F MARTINSEN Andreas 0O 00 0 0 O 0 O 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
40 F OLIMB Ken Andre 1 0 01 0 O 1 +1 219 2:09 411 8:39 12 0:43
14 F LORENTZEN Peter 0O 0 2 0 O O 0 0 300 159 141 6:40 9 044
26 F FORSBERG Kristian 0 02 0 1 O 1 -1 429 327 454 12:50 21 0:36
35F LAUMANN YLVEN Martin 0O 0 00O 0 O 0 0 1:54 2:14 0:00 4:08 7 0:35
44D CSISZAR Brede 0 000 0 O 0 O 0:00 0:.00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
30 GK HAUGEN Lars 0 00 0 0 O 0
33GK GROTNES Pal 0O 00 0 0 O 0
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Bratislava « KoSice

Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G APIM 1 2 3OT TS +- 3 OT TOT SHF AVG

Total 2 114 7 5 3 15

Head Coach : JOHANSEN Roy

LEGEND

A Assists AVG  Average time on ice / shift D Defence ENG  Empty net goal

EQ Equal strength ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game  F Forward G Goals

(G) Goals in tournament GA Goals against GDF  Goal difference GF Goals for

GK Goalkeeper GP Games played GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots
L Losses MIP Minutes in play (GK) No Jersey number oT Overtime

OTL  Overtime losses OTW  Overtime wins PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position

PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG  Power play goals PS Penalty shot

PTS Points R Rank SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players
SHF  Number of shifts SHG  Shorthanded goals SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves

TOT  Total TPP Time on power play TS Total shots W Wins

+/- Net result of positive and negative participation +A Assistant captain +C Captain
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